
Piteträffen 6.5 ligg 
24/5 2025 
Final Sen 

Final Vet Y 

Final Vet Ä 

 

Final Kik 

Resultat G 3 

 

 

   Kval Final Total  
1 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 225 91 316 

   Kval Final Total  
1 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 242 94 336 

2 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 235 95 330 

3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 234 95 329 

4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 233 92 325 

5 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 230 94 324 

   Kval Final Total  
1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 240 96 336 

2 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 238 92 330 

3 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 227 97 324 

4 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 229 92 321 

   Kval Final Total  
1 Johannes Mattila Piteå Skf (No) 238 96 334 

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 136 89 225  



Resultat G 55 

Resultat G 65 

Resultat G 70 

Resultat G 75 

Resultat G Kik 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 146 96 242  
2 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 141 94 235  
3 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 140 94 234  
4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 141 92 233  
5 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 141 89 230  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 141 97 238  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 142 87 229  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 135 92 227  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 142 98 240  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Johannes Mattila Piteå Skf (No) 145 93 238  



Piteträffen 6.5 ställning 
Final Sen 

Final Vet 

Resultat G 3 

Resultat G 55 

Resultat G 65 

   Kval Final Total  
1 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 206 44 250 

   Kval Final Total  
1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 237 93 330 

2 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 233 89 322 

3 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 235 85 320 

4 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 231 88 319 

5 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 231 88 319 

6 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 226 92 318 

7 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 224 82 306 

8 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 219 85 304 

9 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 221 72 293 

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Umid Dadamukhamedov Kalix Skf (No) 123 83 206  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Sven Edlund Piteå Skf (No) 141 94 235  
2 Leif Sandberg Kalix Skf (No) 140 93 233  
3 Urban Johansson F21 Skf (No) 140 91 231  
4 Roger Andersson S3 SoIF (No) 141 90 231  
5 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 SoIF (No) 135 84 219  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Harry Östling F21 Skf (No) 137 87 224  
2 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (No) 130 91 221  



Resultat G 70 

Resultat G 75 

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (No) 129 97 226  

   Omg 1 Omg 2 Total 
1 Håkan Lidman Rönnskärs Skf (Vb) 143 94 237  


